Timers and Control Relays > Timers and Time Switches > Time Switches > Finder Mechanical Time Switches > Daily
Time Switches > Mechanical Time Switches
TIME SWITCH DAILY 230V AC 36mm 1C/O W/BATTERY
120182300000PASCatalogue No:
· Simple to use Mechanical Time Switches
· Long life battery backup versions
· Slim, Panel mount (12.31 series) and Din mount
styles  (12.01 and 12.11 series)
· Daily and Weekly versions
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
TIME SWITCH DAILY 1NO 230V AC 17.5mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Series
Component Type Timers and Control relays
Un, Nominal Operational Voltage, AC
Ue, Rated Operational Voltage, AC, max
In, Rated Current
Rated Load, AC-1
Rated Load, AC-15
Control Voltage, AC, Nom
Program Type
Contact Configuration
Time, Power Reserve
IP Rating
Height
Width
Depth
Operating Temperature, Min
Operating Temperature, Max
Standards Compliance
Certifications
12 Series
Time Switch
230 V AC
250 V AC
16 A
4000 VA
750 VA
250 V AC
Daily / 24 h
1 CO
100 hr
IP20
105 mm
36 mm
60 mm
-5 °C min
50 °C max
EN 60715
EN 61000-4-11
EN 61000-4-2
EN 61000-4-3
EN 61000-4-4
EN 61000-4-5
EN 61000-4-6
CE
EAC
GOST
Page 1 of 229 March 2022,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
120182300000PAS DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products
Timers and Control Relays > Timers and Time Switches > Time Switches > Finder Mechanical Time Switches > Daily
Time Switches > Mechanical Time Switches
TIME SWITCH DAILY 230V AC 36mm 1C/O W/BATTERY
120182300000PASCatalogue No:
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 2 of 229 March 2022,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
120182300000PAS DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products